REDCARE PHARMACY NV

REDCARE PHARMACY NV

ISIN:  NL0012044747

Overview
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Price
128.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.84% (-2.40)

NL0012044747
RDC

Munich

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

2,573 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

128.20 EUR (100)
128.30 EUR (100)
128.80 EUR
128.80 EUR
128.00 EUR
130.40 EUR
128.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0012044747&ID_NOTATION=172767050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0012044747&ID_NOTATION=172767050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bfbc0b628db26b8cdd7cd8a15eb283feb3eeaeae89cac4a981c648b343df612&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=349d2d62bf8277c5a&time=1714567209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16fb01a05d1775cce01d91a1b9b57e2f96f9b40bf9d7e712c1adc8ab1f9ade2a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=92d7b5b40f5e22714&time=1714567209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7576172958720df3ea62ec811013e3fbccd0c5adea185d2632914313a184c7ed&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01bc323753551c025&time=1714567209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bcf5563880ae77e5ce5fb920f77f91d4691811724b3929ae35ec09f326ba401&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba234531af2075b11&time=1714567209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58a30b1fc43352bdaa89bcb7b07da3a52af5b9404c3123d51109a28d7d74b7a0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f240dea196f48bd7&time=1714567209&tool=RSC

REDCARE PHARMACY NV

Details

2024/04/30 11:14:24

Price
128.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.84% (-2.40)

ISIN NL0012044747
Symbol RDC
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,573 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 128.20 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 128.30 EUR (100)
Open 128.80 EUR
High 128.80 EUR
Low 128.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 130.40 EUR
VWAP 128.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume 1,280.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.25% +40.61% -27.56%
Perf (abs.) +21.05 +37.66 -49.60
Beta 1.16 0.81 1.39
Volatility  46.49 48.89 63.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/

Time

14:20

09:05

14:20

14:20

11:14

Price

128.20 EUR

128.40 EUR

128.40 EUR

128.20 EUR

128.00 EUR

132.66 EUR (115)
140.11 EUR (78)

136.09 EUR (103)

117.03 EUR (90)

152.30 EUR (2024/04/04)
119.70 EUR (2024/01/17)
152.30 EUR (2024/04/04)
85.50 EUR (2023/06/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.79 441

0.00 1

0.42 57

0.09 37

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172767050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172611936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171980260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172767052

REDCARE PHARMACY NV

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

09:00

08:16

08:16

13:04

17:12

12:31

14:13

128.60 EUR

128.50 EUR

128.50 EUR

129.00 EUR

148.00 USD

128.50 EUR

128.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173823461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173823461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172767047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172767048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171510348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309581108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172767051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171980261

REDCARE PHARMACY NV

Company profile

Company Logo

¥ Redcare
PHARMACY

Contact Details

REDCARE PHARMACY NV

Erik de Rodeweg 11/13 - 5975 WD Sevenum
Telefon: +

Fax: +

E-mail: because-we-care@redcare-
pharmacy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olaf Heinrich

Jasper
Eenhorst

Marc Fischer

Stephan
Weber

Theresa
Holler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Bjorn H. Soder

Frank Kéhler
Henriette Peucker
Jaska Marianne de

Bakker
Jérome Cochet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:because-we-care@redcare-pharmacy.com
mailto:because-we-care@redcare-pharmacy.com
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